






















MNA Region 1 
Consultation 
Office 

Cheryl Gordon - Consultation Coordinator 
P.O. Box 1350 10104 – 102 Avenue 
Lac La Biche, AB T0A2C0 
(780) 623-3039 Office 
(780) 623-2733 Fax 
CGordon@metis.org 
Consultation Notifications Email: MNAR1notifications@metis.org 

MNA Region 2 
Consultation 
Office 

Ashley Shaw - Consultation Coordinator 
5102 – 51 Street 
Bonnyville, AB T9N 2H1 
(780) 826-7483 Office 
AShaw@metis.org 
Consultation Notifications Email: MNAR2notifications@metis.org 

MNA Region 3 
Consultation 
Office 

Nicole Shepherd - Consultation Coordinator 
1530 – 27 Ave NE 
Calgary, AB T2E 7S6 
(403) 569-8800 Office 
NShepherd@metis.org 
Consultation Notifications Email: MNAR3notifications@metis.org 

MNA Region 4 
Consultation 
Office 

TBD 
Consultation Notifications Email: MNAR4notifications@metis.org  

MNA Region 5 
Consultation 
Office 

Walter Andreeff, BSc - Consultation Coordinator 
353 Main Street NW 
Slave Lake, AB T0G 2A3 
(780) 849-4654 Office 
WAndreeff@metis.org  
Consultation Notifications Email: MNAR5notifications@metis.org  

MNA Region 6 
Consultation 
Office 

Garrett Tomlinson, LLM (cand.) - Consultation Coordinator 
9621 90 Ave. 
Peace River, AB T8S 1G8 
(780) 624-4219 Office 
(780) 624-3477 Fax 
GTomlinson@metis.org  
Consultation Notifications Email: MNAR6notifications@metis.org 

MNA Provincial 
Head Office 

Métis Nation of Alberta - Consultation 
#100-11738 Kingsway NW 
Edmonton AB, T5G 0X5 
780-455-2200 Office 
780-732-3385 Fax 
1-800-252-7553 Toll Free 
Consultation Notifications Email: MNAnotifications@metis.org  
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